
Contracting Companies  

o AAI Corporation www.aaicorp.com  

o Affiliated Computer Services, Inc. www.acs-gs.com  

o Army and Air Force Exchange Services, Inc. www.aafes.com  

o AMS (Vredenburg) www.ams.com  

o Anteon Corporation www.anteon.com  

o Applied Marine Technology, Inc. www.amti.net  

o Black Hawk Management Corp. www.blackhawkmgmt.com  

o Bearing Point www.bearingpoint.com  

o CACI www.caci.com  

o Camber Corp. www.camber.com  

o CDI Marine Company www.cdi-marine.com  

o Coleman Aerospace www.crc.com  

o Columbia Research Corp. www.columbiaresearch.com  

o Computer Science Corp. www.csc.com  

o Concurrent Technologies Corp. www.ctc.com  

o DDL Omni www.ddlomni.com  

o DOT 21 Real Time Systems, Inc. www.dot21rts.com  

o Eagle Support Services, Inc. www.eaglesupport.com  

o Ecolab www.ecolab.com  

o EDO Corp. www.edocorp.com  

o EG&G Technical Services, Inc. www.egginc.com  

o Gibbs & Cox www.gibbscox.com  

o Gray Hawk Systems, Inc. www.grayhawksystems.com  

o Gryphon Technologies, LC www.gryphonic.com  

o Halliburton Corp. www.halliburton.com  

o HiPK, LLC www.hipkllc.com  

o ICI, LLC www.ici-llc.com  

o INDUS Technology, Inc. www.industechnology.com  

o Information Services Associates www.isassociates.com  

o Information Systems Support, Inc. www.iss-md.com  

o ITT Industries www.ittind.com  

o ITT Systems Divisions www.ittsystems.com  

o Johnson Controls, Inc. www.jci.com  

o John J. McMullan Associates www.jjma.com  

o L3 Communications Gov. Services www.eer.com  

o LockHeed Martin Corp. www.lockheedmartin.com  

o Maden Technologies www.madentech.com  

o ManTech International Corp. www.mantech.com  

o MAR, Inc. www.marinc.com  

o MYMIC, LLC www.mymic.net  

o Maritime Applied Physics Corp. www.mapcorp.com  

o McConnell Tech. & Training Center www.mttc.org  

o Millennium Engineering and Integration Comp. www.meicompany.com  

o NCI www.nciinc.com  
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o Network Industries, Ltd. www.networkindustries.com  

o Northrop Grumman Information Systems www.northropgrumman.com  

o Raytheon Comp. www.rayjobs.com  

o Resource Management Concepts, Inc. www.rmcweb.com  

o Romulus, LLC www.romulusllc.com  

o SAIC, LLC www.saic.com  

o SRS Technologies, Inc. www.srs.com  

o Scientific Research Corporation, Tidewater www.scires.com  

o Solutions Development Corporation www.sdc-world.com  

o Southeastern Computer Consultants, Inc. www.scci-tx-inc.com  

o Stanley Associates www.stanleyassociates.com  

o Systems Engineering Group, Inc. www.external.seghome.com  

o Systems Integration and Management www.simincbiz  

o Technical & Management Services Corp. www.tamsco.com  

o Technology Management Group www.techman.com  

o Technology Service Corp. www.tsc.com  

o Tecom Industries, Inc. www.tecom-ind.com  

o Thomas Associates, Inc. www.thomasassociates.cc  

o United Defense www.udlp.com  

o Wackenhut www.wackenhut.com  

o Hudson www.hudson  

o IAPWWS www.iapwws.com  

o Triple Canopy www.triplecanopy.com  

o MilitaryHire www.militaryhire.com  

Recruiters  

o careercenter@aaicorp.com resumefthood@blackhawkmgmt.com  

o eggjobs-iraq@egginc.com  

o mvalero@svckdc.egginc.com craneresumes@egginc.com  

o eggjobs-ira@egginc.com  

o resume@madentech.com  

o resumes@stanleyassociates.com tamscojobs@tamsco.com  

o hr@tecom-ind.com betty.byrns@qatar.army.mil  

o gmass@ittmeo.com resumes@ittmeo.com  

o recruiting@iapwws.com cvcentre@hudson.com  

o help@militaryhire.com ray.crumpler@triplecanopy.com  

Employment Sites (usseek.com)  

o www.careemag.com www.hotjobs.com  

o www.monster.com www.usajobs.com  

o www.jobbankusa.com www.nationjob.com  

o www.overseasjobs.com www.find-a-job-canada.com  
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